
1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

171,55044,45040,20040,95045,950Emder Turnverein 41 171,550
18,0 17,515,0

44,45040,200 171,550

69,519,0

40,95045,950

0,0

Emder Turnverein 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0 5,0

15,20013,600 57,800

23,06,5

15,500 13,30015,700

0,0

15,700

2013Noémi Smidt
9,70 8,109,50 8,30 8,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0

14,050 29,100

12,0

14,450 15,050

0,0

15,050

2012Neela Schulte
9,05 8,058,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,56,0 5,0

15,30011,650 56,200

24,06,5

15,200 14,05015,200

0,0

15,100

2013Ada Fröhlich
9,10 5,159,20 9,05 8,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,0

13,000 26,600

11,06,0

13,600

0,0

2013Neele Honefeld
8,60 7,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,0

13,950 26,600

11,06,0

12,650

0,0

2013Jolie Lübbers
7,65 7,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0

12,550 27,250

12,0

14,700 14,700

0,0

14,300

2011Linn Wattjes
8,30 6,558,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024
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1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

165,95043,25039,85039,30043,550SV Hage 42 165,950
18,0 17,515,0

43,25039,850 165,950

68,217,7

39,30043,550

0,0

SV Hage 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,05,0

14,60013,950 56,900

23,06,0

13,35015,000

0,0

15,000

2013Ida Sieminska
9,00 7,958,35 8,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0 4,0

12,05011,350 46,800

19,05,0

12,200 10,70012,700

0,0

12,700

2013Finja Löhr
7,70 6,357,20 6,70 7,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,0

13,200 39,300

16,25,2

13,650 12,45013,650

0,0

2013Annika Schmidt
7,65 7,45 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,56,0 5,0

15,45014,550 58,400

24,06,5

14,550 13,50014,900

0,0

14,900

2013Svea Oltmanns
8,90 8,058,55 8,50 8,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DCW/Erg_22-RN-BKS.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

165,90044,90036,40040,50044,100TuS Glarum3 165,900
18,0 17,016,0

44,90036,400 165,900

70,019,0

40,50044,100

0,0

TuS Glarum

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

15,65012,800 56,800

23,56,5

15,000 13,35015,000

0,0

14,700

2014Zoey-Marie Müller
8,70 6,809,00 8,35 9,15

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

13,20011,850 51,900

23,05,0

13,900 12,95013,900

0,0

13,800

2012Maila Ueck
7,80 5,857,90 6,95 8,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,06,0 6,0

14,70011,750 54,300

23,56,5

13,900 13,75014,100

0,0

14,100

2013Ida Künken
8,10 6,757,90 7,75 8,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,0

15,000

6,0

14,750 15,000

0,0

15,000

2012Feemke zum Brook
9,00 8,75

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,0

14,550 27,950

11,06,0

13,400

0,0

2013Lea Filipczyk
8,40 8,55

Pen
Bonus

D

E

3,0

8,200 8,200

3,0

0,0

2013Ebba Oldewurtel
5,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024
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1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

163,45041,80037,80039,60044,250Emder Turnverein 54 163,450
18,0 18,015,0

41,80037,800 163,450

69,018,0

39,60044,250

0,0

Emder Turnverein 5

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

12,90012,600 52,900

21,84,8

14,550 12,85014,550

0,0

14,550

2012Laura Seeland
8,55 6,608,55 7,85 8,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0 5,0

14,25012,200 53,550

22,56,0

15,000 12,10015,000

0,0

14,850

2012Nora Herb
8,85 6,709,00 7,10 8,25

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

14,20012,850 54,700

23,06,0

13,850 13,20014,450

0,0

14,450

2013Jasmin Kurrelvink
8,45 6,857,85 8,20 8,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

13,35012,350 53,950

23,06,0

14,650 13,55014,700

0,0

14,700

2012Lucy Mammenga
8,70 6,358,65 8,55 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

162,05038,85037,90040,35044,950MTV Aurich 35 162,050
18,0 16,516,4

38,85037,900 162,050

67,917,0

40,35044,950

0,0

MTV Aurich 3

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0 5,7

11,500 41,200

17,2

15,250 14,45015,250

0,0

15,150

2011Mia Vogelsang
9,15 6,009,25 8,75

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0

13,45012,750 39,150

16,06,0

12,950

0,0

2015Iyahra Clouden
7,757,95 7,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 3,5

12,70013,100 51,800

21,05,5

14,500 11,50014,500

0,0

14,450

2014Fjolla Ukella
8,45 7,108,50 8,00 7,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0

12,45012,050 39,700

16,55,0

15,100 15,200

0,0

15,200

2015Lenja Salpigidis
9,20 6,559,10 7,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,0 5,7

12,700 39,850

17,25,5

14,050 12,95014,200

0,0

14,200

2013Lena Kather
8,20 8,05 7,25 7,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DCW/Erg_22-RN-BKS.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

162,05039,60036,50041,65044,300TuS Detern 25 162,050
18,0 16,018,0

39,60036,500 162,050

68,216,2

41,65044,300

0,0

TuS Detern 2

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0 6,0

12,400 40,000

17,5

14,000 13,60014,000

0,0

13,500

2014Merle Janssen
7,50 6,908,00 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,06,0 6,0

13,65011,300 52,350

23,06,0

15,650 11,75015,650

0,0

15,300

2012Hedi Oltmanns
9,30 6,309,65 5,75 7,65

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

12,900 26,500

10,55,5

13,400 13,600

0,0

13,600

2016Dajana Rupp
8,60 8,40 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,06,0 6,0

13,05011,950 53,500

21,74,7

14,300 13,85014,650

0,0

14,650

2013Lilly Bergmann
8,65 6,958,30 7,85 8,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,56,0

12,15012,150 38,500

16,24,7

14,200

0,0

2014Hanna Liesert
6,658,20 7,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

160,55042,50035,75040,75041,550TuS Ofen 37 160,550
17,0 13,517,0

42,50035,750 160,550

65,518,0

40,75041,550

0,0

TuS Ofen 3

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 4,06,0 6,0

14,55011,850 53,200

22,06,0

14,000 12,80014,000

0,0

13,500

2015Emma Bonk
7,50 7,858,00 6,80 8,55

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0 5,0

12,50012,300 51,000

20,05,0

12,300 13,00013,200

0,0

13,200

2013Tess Radermacher
8,20 7,307,30 8,00 7,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 4,56,0 6,0

13,95011,600 54,850

22,56,0

14,350 14,95014,350

0,0

14,150

2016Mayra Meyer
8,15 7,108,35 8,95 7,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,85,0 3,5

14,00010,600 48,350

18,36,0

12,500 11,25012,500

0,0

12,100

2015Femke Roß
7,10 6,807,50 7,75 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DCW/Erg_22-RN-BKS.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

159,90040,60035,25042,00042,050VfL Oythe 28 159,900
17,0 16,016,0

40,60035,250 159,900

65,016,0

42,00042,050

0,0

VfL Oythe 2

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0 6,0

13,75011,650 52,800

21,55,5

13,050 14,35013,050

0,0

13,050

2016Leonie Sieveke
8,05 6,658,05 8,35 8,25

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0 5,0

13,90012,050 54,150

22,05,5

14,550 13,65014,550

0,0

14,400

2012Emily Herrmann
8,40 6,558,55 8,65 8,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,0

12,6508,850 21,500

9,05,0

0,0

2015Julia Keller
4,85 7,65

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,56,0 5,0

12,95011,550 52,550

21,55,0

13,750 14,00014,050

0,0

14,050

2013Imke Bahlmann
8,35 6,058,25 9,00 7,95

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,50,3 0,3

5,05,0 5,0 5,0

24,850

10,0

13,450 11,40013,450

0,0

13,050

2016Anni Nieuwenhuizen
8,05 8,45 6,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DCW/Erg_22-RN-BKS.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

157,25040,45036,65039,85040,300Sport-Club Wildeshausen 19 157,250
17,0 16,517,0

40,45036,650 157,250

67,016,5

39,85040,300

0,0

Sport-Club Wildeshausen 1

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

12,500 24,750

10,05,0

12,250 12,250

0,0

12,000

2014Emily Dawedeit
7,00 7,25 7,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

14,95012,750 55,250

24,56,5

14,400 13,15014,400

0,0

14,100

2013Milana Bilonoh
8,10 6,758,40 7,15 8,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,55,0

12,35010,900 36,650

14,55,0

13,400

0,0

2013Merle Schmidt
6,408,40 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,55,0

13,0009,650 35,650

14,55,0

13,000

0,0

2013Marieke Poppe
5,158,00 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

11,850

5,0

11,850 11,850

0,0

11,750

2014Johanna Niederquell
6,75 6,85

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

13,000 39,950

18,0

13,650 13,30013,650

0,0

13,150

2012Stina Fischer
7,15 7,007,65 7,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DCW/Erg_22-RN-BKS.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

155,65040,50034,80038,80041,550Oldenburger Turnerbund 410 155,650
17,0 13,015,0

40,50034,800 155,650

61,516,5

38,80041,550

0,0

Oldenburger Turnerbund 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0 5,0

11,250 38,000

14,54,5

13,200 13,55013,200

0,0

12,900

2014Leonie Austermann
7,90 8,20 8,55 6,75

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,55,0

11,10010,750 33,700

12,03,5

11,850 11,850

0,0

9,400

2014Ramea Heyder
4,40 7,256,85 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,0

13,20013,350 26,550

11,55,5

0,0

2011Jasmin Hallerstede
7,35 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 4,06,0 3,5

14,25010,650 50,600

19,56,0

14,700 11,00014,700

0,0

13,800

2013Frieda Evermann
7,80 6,658,70 7,50 8,25

Pen
Bonus

D

E

3,55,0

10,700 22,300

8,5

11,600

0,0

2015Wika Reinmold
7,206,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,0 5,0

13,050 40,350

16,05,0

13,200 13,65013,650

0,0

13,650

2016Tilda Beckmann
7,65 7,20 8,65 8,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden

Regioentscheid Nord/Mitte 2024

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DCW/Erg_22-RN-BKS.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bezirksklasse Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

152,25038,20036,95037,40039,700MTV Aurich 411 152,250
16,0 15,815,0

38,20036,950 152,250

62,515,7

37,40039,700

0,0

MTV Aurich 4

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,05,0 5,0

13,30010,000 48,350

19,05,0

12,900 11,95013,100

0,0

13,100

2015Friederike Britz
8,10 6,007,90 6,95 8,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 4,86,0 5,0

12,000 37,850

15,8

13,700 11,85014,000

0,0

14,000

2013Lisanne Schröder
8,00 7,207,70 6,85

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,55,0 5,0

11,75012,850 50,000

20,24,7

11,800 13,15012,250

0,0

12,250

2014Enna Schneider
7,25 7,356,80 8,15 7,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,55,0 5,0

12,90012,100 49,900

21,25,7

12,450 12,30012,600

0,0

12,600

2014Diana Oniscenko
7,60 6,607,45 7,30 7,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

12,000 12,000

5,05,0

0,0

2014Milla Boehm
7,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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02. Juni 2024 in Emden
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